

---

## Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 66581797

---

Data publicarii	22.02.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.383,42 RON - 1.383,42 RON

---

Descriere: DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 6 37,2 223,2 265,61 CLOR ACE 4L BUC 19 9 22 198 235,62 CLIN GEAM 4,5 L BUC 19 2 29,42 58,84 70,02 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 5 25 125 148,75 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT\*100 BUC CUT 19 1 55 55 65,45 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 10 6 60 71,4 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 10 5,25 52,5 62,48 COADA LEMN BUC 19 10 2,5 25 29,75 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 19 10 3,8 38 45,22 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 10 3,3 33 39,27 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 16 3,3 52,8 62,83 PROSOP ALYSHOR 2ST 600 FOI /100M (6/BAX) BUC 19 42 6 252 299,88 HIG NAT 48 M (30/BAX) BUC 19 300 0,7003 210,08 250

---